

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (L) No. 97 of 2018

The Chairman Cum Managing Director **Versus** Shri Sahendra Kumar Sinha

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Motion	
03/05/18	<p>Two weeks time is granted to the counsel for the petitioner to rectify the defects as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Priyanka</p>